
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM08103166 CEBALLOS  CEBALLOS, ENRIQUE 11,1 11 39

2 CM60088710 SANCHEZ MALDONADO, FRANCISCO 3,2 3 37

CM08213593 EDERRA JIMENEZ, MAXIMO 6,3 6 37

4 CM02107967 FERNÁNDEZ‐ARDAVIN MARTÍNEZ, JUAN 3,5 3 35

CM60102140 GARCIA POVEDA, DANIEL 7,5 7 35

CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS 10,1 10 35

CM09097554 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, EDUARDO 10,2 10 35

CM00222589 FERNÁNDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO 10,4 11 35

CM60753409 CRESPO LLAMAS, JAVIER 11,1 11 35

10 CM60204219 CAREAGA, MIGUEL 7,0 7 34

CM12214523 GONZALEZ BRASERO, NESTOR 11,0 11 34

CM00210580 CAVA ENCIJO, AURELIO 11,2 11 34

13 CM81217416 GOMEZ DE FRUTOS, LUIS MIGUEL 8,2 8 33

CM02091674 MARTIN CILLEROS, MANUEL 9,5 10 33

CMD6503121 CANTÓN RUBIO, ANTONIO 10,4 11 33

16 CM52898625 BERRUTI, LIONEL 4,4 4 32

CM04074126 DE SIMÓN FONTCUBERTA, CRÓTIDO 6,9 7 32

CM81211881 CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS 10,6 11 32

19 CM11214451 RUBIO LUCEÑO, FERNANDO 8,5 8 29

CM00194965 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SEGUNDO 10,4 11 29

AMB5791645 FITZNER CAMPAGNOLI, ALEJANDRO 10,6 11 29

22 CM06622609 LILLO MARTIN, ANGEL 9,0 9 27

CM11200523 MALAVER PELAEZ, JAIME 9,2 9 27

24 CM00388501 BELMONTE TRUJILLO, ANTONIO 8,6 9 26

CM00095789 MARIN MORILLAS, LUIS MIGUEL 11,0 11 26

26 CM81622402 SÁNCHEZ YAGÜE, CARLOS 7,8 8 20

27 CM18628528 SANTONJA HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 6,3 6 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM08075993 MARTIN CILLEROS, JUAN FRANCISCO 12,3 13 37

2 CM08212131 SÁNCHEZ MUÑIZ, RAFAEL 12,9 13 35

CM08391857 MATO ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS 12,9 13 35

CM02042483 GIL CANO, BENITO‐ANSELMO 13,8 14 35

CM51386739 TAMARGO SEVILLA, JOSE IGNACIO 14,4 15 35

6 CM00513468 FERNÁNDEZ SANGUINO, ALBERTO 16,8 18 34

7 CM41624107 ALBARRÁN PÉREZ, VALENTÍN 14,3 15 33

8 CM00512802 VALDIVIESO, ALEJANDRO 11,6 12 32

CM06057000 ROMERO CABALLERO, JOAQUIN 12,0 12 32

TORNEO SENIOR CABALLEROS "RETAMARES"

CLASIFICACIÓN

20 y 21 de septiembre de 2017

1ª CATEGORÍA

2ª CATEGORÍA



CM74143003 GONZALEZ PALACIOS, AMALIO 15,4 16 32

11 CMD1754391 PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO 15,1 16 31

CM09190978 BARREIRO SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO 15,7 17 31

CM00145419 DIAZ ESPEJO, LUIS 15,8 17 31

CM00293566 VEGA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 18,3 19 31

15 CM04092489 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO 13,4 14 30

CM68762389 MUÑOZ GÓMEZ, MANUEL 17,3 18 30

17 CM00185659 FERNÁNDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIÁN 12,4 13 29

CM05251088 SIMÓN CALDEVILLA, LUIS CARLOS 13,6 14 29

CM61153442 CUESTA, ANGEL 15,2 16 29

CM02056606 BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO 16,0 17 29

21 CM87146365 ALLUE GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 12,9 13 28

CM74112281 MARTIN CEAN, JUAN MANUEL 13,3 14 28

CM00393681 RONCERO SANCHEZ, ANGEL 14,1 15 28

CM00253302 LOPEZ PARTIDA, JESUS 16,2 17 28

25 CM81300417 LÓPEZ  FERNÁNDEZ , JOSÉ 11,5 12 27

CM08188981 GARCIA ROMERO, MANUEL 13,7 14 27

CM09634516 DE LA CUADRA BLANCO, FRANCISCO 16,5 17 27

CM61216650 GALBAN DIOS, PEDRO 17,1 18 27

29 CM41149216 MAGUREGUI LACHA, JOSÉ MARÍA 14,0 15 26

30 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 15,0 16 24

31 CM00218876 CARRERAS BLÁZQUEZ, VICENTE 17,6 19 20

32 CM66295883 ADÁN ROMERO, ENRIQUE 15,2 16 17

33 CM07100231 VALCARCEL JIMENEZ, JOSE 16,0 17 Ret

CM00812520 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, ANGEL G. 16,6 18 Ret

CMA9389875 VARGAS MARCOS, ANTONIO 15,0 16 N.P

CM41510837 ÁLVAREZ NEIRA, MANUEL 15,5 16 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM41646231 VICENTE PESCADOR, JAVIER 18,7 20 37

2 CM05192995 BARANDELA CID, JULIO 18,8 20 37

3 CM12674493 LEIVA ORTIZ, FELICIANO 24,7 27 37

4 CM81182558 MALPARTIDA, LUIS CARLOS 22,8 24 35

5 CM00807632 PRIETO TELLEZ, MANUEL 22,9 25 35

6 CM60291251 BATRES SALAZAR, FRANCISCO 19,1 20 32

7 CM18899204 GÓMEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 34,5 28 32

8 CM81622468 VELASCO PARRA, CARLOS 20,3 22 31

9 CMA5635317 CALLEJA ESPÁRRAGO, ANGEL CARLOS 24,3 26 31

10 CM00612470 DEL AMO FELIPE, FRANCISCO 26,0 28 31

11 CMA8810640 VIVAS DIAZ, JOSE IGNACIO 30,7 28 31

12 CM12624674 ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 20,1 21 30

13 CM00502549 RUIZ DE CASTAÑEDA DE LA LLAVE, JOSÉ 23,5 25 30

14 CM00159060 SÁNCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 24,0 26 30

15 CM41394347 GARCIA RANIREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,6 25 29

16 CM41912815 SASTRE FERNANDEZ, JEREMIAS 25,6 28 29

17 CM41624478 HUEDO PARRA, RUGGERO 24,7 27 28

18 CM04110718 ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE 19,0 20 27

3ª CATEGORÍA



19 CM00304297 BLANCO SERRANO, CARLOS 22,5 24 27

20 CM18214972 HIDALGO SÁEZ , FRANCISCO 23,8 26 27

21 CM00790947 ROMERO PEREZ, CARLOS 24,5 26 27

22 CM41818020 RAMÍREZ USTÁRIZ, FÉLIX 20,2 22 26

23 CM41623848 VELASCO ETREROS, JOSE MARIA 21,2 23 26

24 CM41672250 GÓMEZ ASTARLOA, MÁXIMO 25,2 27 26

25 CM33801443 RIVAS ASPIROZ, JUAN CARLOS 25,3 27 26

26 CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,8 20 25

27 CM30219161 SANCHEZ QUINTANA, JUAN PEDRO 19,0 20 25

28 CM22394832 ROLDÁN LÓPEZ , LUIS 20,8 22 25

29 CM00290429 LLORENTE PASTOR, ANTONIO 22,2 24 25

30 CM05638655 PALANCARES DE DOMPLABLO, MIGUEL ANG 23,3 25 25

31 CM41629248 DIAZ LOPEZ, FELIX 23,4 25 25

32 CM41210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 25,9 28 25

33 CM00290136 VIVAS CASTRO, JULIO 21,5 23 24

34 CM41624249 BALADO VERANO, VICENTE 20,3 22 23

35 CM81171157 ARAVACA CONTRERAS, ANTONIO 23,6 25 23

36 CM00809378 OSUNA JIMENEZ, PEDRO PABLO 22,2 24 22

37 CM41625085 DIAZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO 22,5 24 22

38 CM81889714 QUINTANA, FRANCISCO 26,0 28 22

39 CM00759319 GRELA, CARLOS 27,7 28 20

40 CM81890334 GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIANO 33,1 28 20

41 CM81256322 ALONSO GONZALO, EUGENIO 28,2 28 Ret

CM18296408 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER 19,4 21 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CM60088710 SANCHEZ MALDONADO, FRANCISCO 3,2 3 35

2 CM02107967 FERNÁNDEZ‐ARDAVIN MARTÍNEZ, JUAN 3,5 3 33

3 CM08213593 EDERRA JIMENEZ, MAXIMO 6,3 6 31

4 CM60102140 GARCIA POVEDA, DANIEL 7,5 7 28

CM52898625 BERRUTI, LIONEL 4,4 4 28

6 CM60204219 CAREAGA, MIGUEL 7,0 7 27

7 CM08103166 CEBALLOS  CEBALLOS, ENRIQUE 11,1 11 26

8 CM09097554 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, EDUARDO 10,2 10 25

CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS 10,1 10 25

CM81217416 GOMEZ DE FRUTOS, LUIS MIGUEL 8,2 8 25

CM04074126 DE SIMÓN FONTCUBERTA, CRÓTIDO 6,9 7 25

12 CM08075993 MARTIN CILLEROS, JUAN FRANCISCO 12,3 13 24

CM00222589 FERNÁNDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO 10,4 11 24

CMD6503121 CANTÓN RUBIO, ANTONIO 10,4 11 24

CM60753409 CRESPO LLAMAS, JAVIER 11,1 11 24

16 CM00210580 CAVA ENCIJO, AURELIO 11,2 11 23

CM02091674 MARTIN CILLEROS, MANUEL 9,5 10 23

CM08391857 MATO ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS 12,9 13 23

CM12214523 GONZALEZ BRASERO, NESTOR 11,0 11 23

20 CM02042483 GIL CANO, BENITO‐ANSELMO 13,8 14 22

CM08212131 SÁNCHEZ MUÑIZ, RAFAEL 12,9 13 22

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



CM06057000 ROMERO CABALLERO, JOAQUIN 12,0 12 22

CM81211881 CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS 10,6 11 22

CM11214451 RUBIO LUCEÑO, FERNANDO 8,5 8 22

25 CM00194965 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SEGUNDO 10,4 11 21

CM00512802 VALDIVIESO, ALEJANDRO 11,6 12 21

27 CM41624107 ALBARRÁN PÉREZ, VALENTÍN 14,3 15 20

CM51386739 TAMARGO SEVILLA, JOSE IGNACIO 14,4 15 20

CM06622609 LILLO MARTIN, ANGEL 9,0 9 20

30 CM41646231 VICENTE PESCADOR, JAVIER 18,7 20 19

CM00513468 FERNÁNDEZ SANGUINO, ALBERTO 16,8 18 19

AMB5791645 FITZNER CAMPAGNOLI, ALEJANDRO 10,6 11 19

33 CM05192995 BARANDELA CID, JULIO 18,8 20 18

CM00185659 FERNÁNDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIÁN 12,4 13 18

CM11200523 MALAVER PELAEZ, JAIME 9,2 9 18

CM74143003 GONZALEZ PALACIOS, AMALIO 15,4 16 18

CM04092489 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO 13,4 14 18

CM81300417 LÓPEZ  FERNÁNDEZ , JOSÉ 11,5 12 18

CM00388501 BELMONTE TRUJILLO, ANTONIO 8,6 9 18

40 CMD1754391 PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO 15,1 16 17

CM05251088 SIMÓN CALDEVILLA, LUIS CARLOS 13,6 14 17

42 CM00095789 MARIN MORILLAS, LUIS MIGUEL 11,0 11 16

CM00145419 DIAZ ESPEJO, LUIS 15,8 17 16

CM74112281 MARTIN CEAN, JUAN MANUEL 13,3 14 16

45 CM00293566 VEGA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 18,3 19 15

CM61153442 CUESTA, ANGEL 15,2 16 15

CM87146365 ALLUE GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 12,9 13 15

CM09190978 BARREIRO SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO 15,7 17 15

CM00253302 LOPEZ PARTIDA, JESUS 16,2 17 15

CM00393681 RONCERO SANCHEZ, ANGEL 14,1 15 15

CM08188981 GARCIA ROMERO, MANUEL 13,7 14 15

CM81622402 SÁNCHEZ YAGÜE, CARLOS 7,8 8 15

53 CM12674493 LEIVA ORTIZ, FELICIANO 24,7 27 14

CMA5635317 CALLEJA ESPÁRRAGO, ANGEL CARLOS 24,3 26 14

CM61216650 GALBAN DIOS, PEDRO 17,1 18 14

CM68762389 MUÑOZ GÓMEZ, MANUEL 17,3 18 14

CM60291251 BATRES SALAZAR, FRANCISCO 19,1 20 14

CM02056606 BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO 16,0 17 14

59 CM41149216 MAGUREGUI LACHA, JOSÉ MARÍA 14,0 15 13

CM81182558 MALPARTIDA, LUIS CARLOS 22,8 24 13

CM09634516 DE LA CUADRA BLANCO, FRANCISCO 16,5 17 13

CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 15,0 16 13

63 CM00807632 PRIETO TELLEZ, MANUEL 22,9 25 12

CM00502549 RUIZ DE CASTAÑEDA DE LA LLAVE, JOSÉ 23,5 25 12

CM41818020 RAMÍREZ USTÁRIZ, FÉLIX 20,2 22 12

66 CM12624674 ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 20,1 21 11

CM00612470 DEL AMO FELIPE, FRANCISCO 26,0 28 11

CM81622468 VELASCO PARRA, CARLOS 20,3 22 11

69 CM18899204 GÓMEZ MUÑOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 34,5 28 10

CMA8810640 VIVAS DIAZ, JOSE IGNACIO 30,7 28 10

CM05638655 PALANCARES DE DOMPLABLO, MIGUEL ANG 23,3 25 10



CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,8 20 10

CM00304297 BLANCO SERRANO, CARLOS 22,5 24 10

CM00290429 LLORENTE PASTOR, ANTONIO 22,2 24 10

CM04110718 ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE 19,0 20 10

76 CM41912815 SASTRE FERNANDEZ, JEREMIAS 25,6 28 9

CM00159060 SÁNCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 24,0 26 9

CM41394347 GARCIA RANIREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,6 25 9

CM41623848 VELASCO ETREROS, JOSE MARIA 21,2 23 9

CM22394832 ROLDÁN LÓPEZ , LUIS 20,8 22 9

CM30219161 SANCHEZ QUINTANA, JUAN PEDRO 19,0 20 9

82 CM00790947 ROMERO PEREZ, CARLOS 24,5 26 8

CM41624249 BALADO VERANO, VICENTE 20,3 22 8

CM00218876 CARRERAS BLÁZQUEZ, VICENTE 17,6 19 8

85 CM81889714 QUINTANA, FRANCISCO 26,0 28 7

CM18214972 HIDALGO SÁEZ , FRANCISCO 23,8 26 7

CM41625085 DIAZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO 22,5 24 7

CM00809378 OSUNA JIMENEZ, PEDRO PABLO 22,2 24 7

CM66295883 ADÁN ROMERO, ENRIQUE 15,2 16 7

CM41210067 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 25,9 28 7

91 CM41672250 GÓMEZ ASTARLOA, MÁXIMO 25,2 27 6

CM41624478 HUEDO PARRA, RUGGERO 24,7 27 6

CM81171157 ARAVACA CONTRERAS, ANTONIO 23,6 25 6

94 CM00759319 GRELA, CARLOS 27,7 28 5

CM33801443 RIVAS ASPIROZ, JUAN CARLOS 25,3 27 5

CM41629248 DIAZ LOPEZ, FELIX 23,4 25 5

CM00290136 VIVAS CASTRO, JULIO 21,5 23 5

98 CM81890334 GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIANO 33,1 28 4

99 CM81256322 ALONSO GONZALO, EUGENIO 28,2 28 Ret

CM00812520 MENÉNDEZ PÉREZ, ANGEL G. 16,6 18 Ret

CM07100231 VALCARCEL JIMENEZ, JOSE 16,0 17 Ret

CM41510837 ÁLVAREZ NEIRA, MANUEL 15,5 16 N.P

CM18296408 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER 19,4 21 N.P

CMA9389875 VARGAS MARCOS, ANTONIO 15,0 16 N.P

CM18628528 SANTONJA HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 6,3 6 N.P


